
 

8 - 9 September 2018 
Sands Expo and Convention Centre, Hall D - F, Basement 2 Marina Bay Sands 
http://www.singaporetgcc.com/  

 
Deadline: Friday, 3 August 2018 

 
 
Please Return Form to: 
BURNABY SOLUTIONS PTE LTD 
66 Tannery Lane #03-02 Sindo Building Singapore 347805 
Tel : (65) 6848 1345 
Attn : Ms Lim Chee Yi Email : limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com  
 
 

 
 
This form must be completed and returned by all Exhibitors. (Please type / write in BLOCK letters). 
 
Company Name : ____________________________________________________________    Stand No:  
 
Address  : __________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Tel  : __________________________    E-mail: 
 
Authorised by : ___________________________    Signature: ______________________    Date:  

  

 
The below rates are quoted in Singapore Dollars (SGD) and is exclusive of prevailing taxes and service charge. The rate is based on per room per night basis with each 
room at a maximum of 2 adults’ capacity. (++) denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and service tax 
 

HOTELS SINGLE 
DOUBLE / 

TWIN 
BREAKFAST & 

INTERNET 
DISTANCE TO 
SANDS EXPO 

5 STARS CATEGORY 

InterContinental Singapore     
- Book by 3 Aug 2018 
- Book after 3 Aug 2018 

 
 

$278.00++ 
$288.00++ 

 
 

$308.00++ 
$318.00++ 

Inclusive 
Downtown Line  (5 mins) 
via Bugis Station <> Bayfront 
Station 

Book by 3 Aug, savings of 3% 

Marina Mandarin Singapore 
- Book by 30 Jul 2018 
- Book after 30 Jul 2018 

 
 

$280.00++ 
$290.00++ 

 
 

$310.00++ 
$320.00++ 

Inclusive 
Downtown Line (2 mins) 
via Promenade Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Book by 30 Jul, savings of 6% 

Grand Copthorne Waterfront 
- - Book by 3 Aug 2018 
- - Book after 3 Aug 2018 

 
 

$225.00++ 
$240.00++ 

$245.00++ 
$260.00++ 

Inclusive 
1-way morning shuttle 

included during event days 

Book by 3 Aug, savings of  5 - 6% 

Grand Park City Hall 
- - Book by 3 Aug 2018 

- Book after 3 Aug 2018 

 
 

$265.00++ 
$275.00++ 

$290.00++ 
$300.00++ 

Inclusive 
Downtown Line (10 mins) 
via Esplanade Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Book by 3 Aug, savings of 3% 

4 STARS CATEGORY 

Carlton Hotel Singapore 
- Book by 3 Aug 2018 
- Book after 3 Aug 2018 

 
 

$225.00++ 
$255.00++ 

 
 

$245.00++ 
$275.00++ 

Inclusive 
Circle Line (5 mins) 
via Bras Basah Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Book by 3 Aug, savings of 10 - 11% 

Copthorne King’s Hotel Singapore 
- Book by 3 Aug 2018 
- Book after 3 Aug 2018 

 
 

$185.00++ 
$195.00++ 

 
 

$205.00++ 
$215.00++ 

Inclusive 
1-way morning shuttle 

included during event days 

Book by 3 Aug, savings of 4% 

 

 
 

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION – OTHER HOTELS 

FORM E10 

mailto:limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com
mailto:https://singapore.intercontinental.com/
mailto:http://www.meritushotels.com/en/marina-mandarin-singapore/index.html
mailto:https://www.millenniumhotels.com/en/singapore/grand-copthorne-waterfront/
https://www.parkhotelgroup.com/en/cityhall/
https://www.carltonhotel.sg/
mailto:https://www.millenniumhotels.com/en/singapore/copthorne-kings-hotel/


 

 
 

P l ease  Keep a  Copy  For  Your  Records  

8 - 9 September 2018 
Sands Expo and Convention Centre, Hall D - F, Basement 2 Marina Bay Sands 
http://www.singaporetgcc.com/  

 

 
 
The below rates are quoted in Singapore Dollars (SGD) and is exclusive of prevailing taxes and service charge. The rate is based on per room per night basis with each 
room at a maximum of 2 adults’ capacity. (++) denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and service tax 

 

HOTELS SINGLE 
DOUBLE / 

TWIN 
BREAKFAST & 

INTERNET 
DISTANCE TO 
SANDS EXPO 

4 STARS CATEGORY 

 
Peninsula.Excelsior Hotel  
 

 
$180.00++ 

 

 
S200.00++ 

 
Inclusive 

Downtown Line (10 mins) 
via Esplanade Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

YOTEL Singapore Orchard Road   
- Book by 3 Aug 2018 
- Book after 3 Aug 2018 

 
 

$160.00++ 
$180.00++ 

 
 

$170.00++ 
$190.00++ 

Inclusive 

North South Line – Circle Line  
(5 mins) 
via Orchard Station <> Dhobby 
Ghaut Station <>  Bayfront 
Station Book by 3 Aug, savings of 10 - 11% 

3 STARS CATEGORY                                            

Holiday Inn Express Clarke Quay 
- Book by 30 Jul 2018 
- Book after 30 Jul 2018 

 
 

$175.00++ 
$185.00++ 

 
 

$175.00++ 
$185.00++ 

Inclusive 
Downtown Line (10 mins) 
via Chinatown Station <> 
Bayfront Station  

Book by 3 Aug, savings of 5% 

Destination Singapore Beach 
Road 
- Book by 3 Aug 2018 
- Book after 3 Aug 2018 

 
 
 

$170.00++ 
$180.00++ 

 
 
 

$190.00++ 
$200.00++ 

Inclusive 
Circle Line (5 mins) 
via Nicoll Highway Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Book by 3 Aug, savings of 5% 

Ibis Singapore On Bencoolen 
- Book by 30 Jul 2018 
- Book after 30 Jul 2018 

 
 

$140.00++ 
$150.00++ 

 
 

$150.00++ 
$160.00++ 

Inclusive 
Downtown Line (5 mins) 
via Rochor Station <> Bayfront 
Station  

Book by 30 Jul, savings of  5 - 6% 

V Hotel Bencoolen                      
- Book by 3 Aug 2018 
- Book after 3 Aug 2018 

 
 

$135.00++ 
$140.00++ 

 
 

$145.00++ 
$150.00++ 

Inclusive 
Downtown Line (10 mins) 
via Bencoolen Station <> 
Bayfront Station Station 

Book by 3 Aug, savings of 3% 

 
 

BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS 

- Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates.  
- Rroom reservation is confirmed with a ONE NIGHT Room deposit* make payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd followed by balance 

payment to be collected by August 03, 2018 
- Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of STGCC 2018 to handle all accommodation fee collection. All credit card charges will be 

made by the merchant name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd and in S$. 
- Rates are valid only from September 6 - 10, 2018.  
- * With the exception of Ibis Singapore on Bencoolen. Full and non-refundable payment is required for Early Bird and Promotional 

bookings. 
 

CANCELLATION /NO SHOW POLICY (Not applicable to early bird bookings)  

- A cancellation charge equivalent to one night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed reservation.  
- Any cancellation made on/after August 03, 2018 or early departure or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE based on 

FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request.  
 
 
 

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION – OTHER HOTELS 

https://www.ytchotels.com/
https://www.yotel.com/en/hotels/yotel-singapore
mailto:https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/singapore/sincq/hoteldetail
http://yourdestinationhotel.com/en/destination
http://yourdestinationhotel.com/en/destination
http://www.ibis.com/northamerica/index.en.shtml
http://www.ibis.com/northamerica/index.en.shtml
mailto:http://www.vhotel.sg/Bencoolen/


 

 
 

P l ease  Keep a  Copy  For  Your  Records  

8 - 9 September 2018 
Sands Expo and Convention Centre, Hall D - F, Basement 2 Marina Bay Sands 
http://www.singaporetgcc.com/  

 
 
 
 
 
 
To enjoy the preferential rates above, please send this completed page to Ms Lim Chee Yi (limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com) by 3 August 2018. 
Please note all bookings are subject to availability. 
 

EXHIBITOR/VISITOR'S DETAILS 

Title: □ Mr  □ Mrs  □ Ms  □ Dr  □ Prof  □ Others:   

First Name:   Family/Last Name:   

Company:   Job Title:   

Address:   

Passport Number:   Date of Birth:   

Contact No: (Home) (Mobile) (Fax) 

Email Address: 
  

HOTEL ROOM RESERVATION ROOM RATE 

Hotel:     
  

Check In Date:   Flight No.: 
 ETA: 

Check Out Date:   Flight No.:  ETD: 

Room Preference:  
(Please tick where 
appropriate) 

□ Single with 01 breakfast □ Double / Twin with 02 breakfasts 

□ Non-Smoking Room □ Smoking Room (Request is subject to availability) 

* Subject to 10% Service Charge 

* Subject to 7% Goods & Services Tax (GST) 

Sub-Total S$ 

10% Service Charge* S$ 

7% GST* S$ 

Total Cost  S$ 

MODE OF PAYMENT (Please select preferred method of Payment) 

*ORDER WILL ONLY BE FULFILLED UPON FULL PAYMENT RECEIPT 

 For Local Exhibitors: Crossed cheque or bank draft made payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 
         Mailing Address: 66 Tannery Lane #03-02 Sindo Building Singapore 347805 

 For Overseas Exhibitors: Telegraphic Transfer (*subject to  3% credit card charges) 
Please make payment in SGD to the following account: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd     Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd 

        Bank Address: 12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 Singapore 018982 
        Account No: 003-916187-5     Swift Code:  DBSSSGSG      Bank Code: 7171                  Branch Code: 003 

 Credit Card (*subject to  3% credit card charges) 
       Credit Card Type: AMEX / MASTERCARD / VISA 
 
Card No. : ________________________________ Expiry Date: _________________ (MM-YY)   CVV Code: _________________  
 
Cardholder’s Name:  _____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________________________________________________________ 

REVERSE OF FORM E10 

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION – OTHER HOTELS 

mailto:limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com


 

 - - - 45 -58 


