8 - 9 September 2018 Sands Expo and Convention Centre, Hall D - F, Basement 2 Marina Bay Sands http://www.singaporetgcc.com/

Deadline: Friday, 3 August 2018

Please Return Form to: **BURNABY SOLUTIONS PTE LTD** 

66 Tannery Lane #03-02 Sindo Building Singapore 347805

: (65) 6848 1345

: limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com Attn : Ms Lim Chee Yi Email



### **HOTEL ACCOMMODATION – OTHER HOTELS**

This form must be	completed and returned by all Exhibit	ors. (Please type / write in BLOCK letters).	
Company Name	÷		Stand No:
Address	:		<del> </del>
Tel	:	E-mail:	
Authorised by	:	Signature:	Date:
		is exclusive of prevailing taxes and service charg service charge and 7% goods and service tax	ge. The rate is based on <b>per room per night</b> basis with e

HOTELS	SINGLE	DOUBLE / TWIN	BREAKFAST & INTERNET	DISTANCE TO SANDS EXPO
STARS CATEGORY				
InterContinental Singapore - Book by 3 Aug 2018 - Book after 3 Aug 2018	\$278.00++ \$288.00++ Book by 3 Aug	\$308.00++ \$318.00++ , savings of 3%	Inclusive	Downtown Line (5 mins) via Bugis Station <> Bayfront Station
Marina Mandarin Singapore Book by 30 Jul 2018 Book after 30 Jul 2018	\$280.00++ \$290.00++ Book by 30 Jul	\$310.00++ \$320.00++ , savings of 6%	Inclusive	Downtown Line (2 mins) via Promenade Station <> Bayfront Station
Grand Copthorne Waterfront - Book by 3 Aug 2018 - Book after 3 Aug 2018	\$225.00++ \$240.00++ Book by 3 Aug, s	\$245.00++ \$260.00++ savings of 5 - 6%	Inclusive	1-way morning shuttle included during event days
Grand Park City Hall - Book by 3 Aug 2018 - Book after 3 Aug 2018	\$265.00++ \$275.00++ Book by 3 Aug	\$290.00++ \$300.00++ , savings of 3%	Inclusive	Downtown Line (10 mins) via Esplanade Station <> Bayfront Station
4 STARS CATEGORY				
Carlton Hotel Singapore - Book by 3 Aug 2018 - Book after 3 Aug 2018	\$225.00++ \$255.00++ Book by 3 Aug, so	\$245.00++ \$275.00++ avings of 10 - 11%	Inclusive	Circle Line (5 mins) via Bras Basah Station <> Bayfront Station
Copthorne King's Hotel Singapore Book by 3 Aug 2018 Book after 3 Aug 2018	\$185.00++ \$195.00++	\$205.00++ \$215.00++ , savings of 4%	Inclusive	1-way morning shuttle included during event days

## 8 - 9 September 2018 Sands Expo and Convention Centre, Hall D - F, Basement 2 Marina Bay Sands <a href="http://www.singaporetgcc.com/">http://www.singaporetgcc.com/</a>

### **HOTEL ACCOMMODATION - OTHER HOTELS**

The below rates are quoted in **Singapore Dollars (SGD)** and is exclusive of prevailing taxes and service charge. The rate is based on **per room per night** basis with each room at a maximum of 2 adults' capacity. (++) denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and service tax

HOTELS	SINGLE	DOUBLE / TWIN	BREAKFAST & INTERNET	DISTANCE TO SANDS EXPO		
4 STARS CATEGORY						
Peninsula.Excelsior Hotel	\$180.00++	S200.00++	Inclusive	Downtown Line (10 mins) via Esplanade Station <> Bayfront Station		
YOTEL Singapore Orchard Road - Book by 3 Aug 2018 - Book after 3 Aug 2018	\$160.00++ \$180.00++ Book by 3 Aug, so	\$170.00++ \$190.00++ avings of 10 - 11%	Inclusive	North South Line – Circle Line (5 mins) via Orchard Station <> Dhobby Ghaut Station <> Bayfront Station		
3 STARS CATEGORY				_		
Holiday Inn Express Clarke Quay - Book by 30 Jul 2018 - Book after 30 Jul 2018	\$175.00++ \$185.00++ Book by 3 Aug	\$175.00++ \$185.00++ , savings of 5%	Inclusive	Downtown Line (10 mins) via Chinatown Station <> Bayfront Station		
Destination Singapore Beach Road - Book by 3 Aug 2018 - Book after 3 Aug 2018	\$170.00++ \$180.00++ Book by 3 Aug	\$190.00++ \$200.00++ , savings of 5%	Inclusive	Circle Line (5 mins) via Nicoll Highway Station <> Bayfront Station		
Ibis Singapore On Bencoolen - Book by 30 Jul 2018 - Book after 30 Jul 2018	\$140.00++ \$150.00++ Book by 30 Jul, s	\$150.00++ \$160.00++ savings of 5 - 6%	Inclusive	Downtown Line (5 mins) via Rochor Station <> Bayfront Station		
V Hotel Bencoolen - Book by 3 Aug 2018 - Book after 3 Aug 2018	\$135.00++ \$140.00++ Book by 3 Aug	\$145.00++ \$150.00++ , savings of 3%	Inclusive	Downtown Line (10 mins) via Bencoolen Station <> Bayfront Station Station		

#### **BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates.
- Rroom reservation is confirmed with a <u>ONE NIGHT Room deposit\*</u> make payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd followed by balance payment to be collected by <u>August 03, 2018</u>
- Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of STGCC 2018 to handle all accommodation fee collection. All credit card charges will be made by the merchant name: **Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd and in S\$.**
- Rates are valid only from September 6 10, 2018.
- \* With the exception of Ibis Singapore on Bencoolen. Full and non-refundable payment is required for Early Bird and Promotional bookings.

### **CANCELLATION /NO SHOW POLICY (Not applicable to early bird bookings)**

- A cancellation charge equivalent to one night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed reservation.
- Any cancellation made on/after <u>August 03, 2018</u> or early departure or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request.



# 8 - 9 September 2018 Sands Expo and Convention Centre, Hall D - F, Basement 2 Marina Bay Sands <a href="http://www.singaporetgcc.com/">http://www.singaporetgcc.com/</a>

# REVERSE OF FORM E10 HOTEL ACCOMMODATION – OTHER HOTELS

To enjoy the preferential rates above, please send this completed page to Ms Lim Chee Yi (<a href="mailto:limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com">limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com</a>) by **3 August 2018.** Please note all bookings are subject to availability.

EXHIBITOR/VISITOR'S DETAILS							
Title:	□ Mr □ Mrs □ Ms □ Dr □ Prof □ Others:						
First Name:		Family/Last Name:					
Company:		Job Title:					
Address:							
Passport Number:		Date of Birth:					
Contact No:	(Home)	(Mobile)	(Fax)				
Email Address:							
HOTEL ROOM RESERVA	TION		ROOM RA	TE			
Hotel:							
Check In Date:		Flight No.:	ETA:				
Check Out Date:		Flight No.:	ETD:				
Room Preference:	☐ Single with 01 breakfast	□ Double / Twin with 02 breakfasts					
(Please tick where appropriate)	□ Non-Smoking Room	☐ Smoking Room (Request is subject to availability)					
			Sub-Total	s\$			
* Subject to 10% Service	e Charge	10% Service Charge* S\$					
* Subject to 7% Goods 8	& Services Tax (GST)		7% GST*	s\$			
			Total Cost	s\$			
		e select preferred method of Payment) FILLED UPON FULL PAYMENT RECEIPT					
For Local Exhibitors: Crossed cheque or bank draft made payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd  Mailing Address: 66 Tannery Lane #03-02 Sindo Building Singapore 347805							
For Overseas Exhibitors: Telegraphic Transfer (*subject to 3% credit card charges)  Please make payment in SGD to the following account: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd  Bank Address: 12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 Singapore 018982  Account No: 003-916187-5 Swift Code: DBSSSGSG Bank Code: 7171 Branch Code: 003							
	*subject to 3% credit card charges) ype: AMEX / MASTERCARD / VISA						
Card No. : Expiry Date: (MM-YY)							
Cardholder's Name:							
Signature:							

